ALL STATE GAMES ARCHERY RECORDS
THROUGH 2024

ARCHERY

Prior to 2022, Archery was a unisex event. The Women'’s division was added in

2022. Records for Unisex Archery are archived at the end of this document.

5/4/3 SCORING

28 TARGET FIELD ROUND

MEN 18+

BAREBOW:

FREESTYLE UNLIMITED:
FREESTYLE LIMITED COMPOUNDS:
FREESTYLE LIMITED RECURVES:
BOWHUNTER:

BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE UNLIMITED:

BOWHUNTER-FREESTYLE LIMITED:
TRADITIONAL (LONGBOW RECURVE):

WOMEN 18+

BAREBOW

FREESTYLE UNLIMITED

FREESTYLE LIMITED COMPOUNDS
FREESTYLE LIMITED RECURVES
BOWHUNTER

BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE UNLIMITED
BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE LIMITED
TRADITIONAL (LONGBOW RECURVE)

5/4/3 SCORING

28 TARGET FIELD ROUND

MEN 60+

BAREBOW:

FREESTYLE UNLIMITED:
FREESTYLE LIMITED COMPOUNDS:
FREESTYLE LIMITED RECURVES:
BOWHUNTER:

BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE UNLIMITED:

BOWHUNTER-FREESTYLE LIMITED:
TRADITIONAL (LONGBOW RECURVE):

WOMEN 60+

BAREBOW

FREESTYLE UNLIMITED

FREESTYLE LIMITED COMPOUNDS
FREESTYLE LIMITED RECURVES
BOWHUNTER

BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE UNLIMITED
BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE LIMITED
TRADITIONAL (LONGBOW RECURVE)

900 ROUND

MEN 18+

BAREBOW:

FREESTYLE UNLIMITED:
FREESTYLE LIMITED COMPOUNDS:

NO RECORD
T. MARQUEZ
NO RECORD
NO RECORD
NO RECORD
C. ADAMS

NO RECORD
P. BAYANI

NO RECORD
NO RECORD
NO RECORD
NO RECORD
NO RECORD
NO RECORD
NO RECORD
T. HAND

P. HARTMAN
S. HENSEL
NO RECORD
NO RECORD
NO RECORD
J. SOBOTA
NO RECORD
S. LOPEZ

NO RECORD
NO RECORD
NO RECORD
NO RECORD
NO RECORD
NO RECORD
NO RECORD
NO RECORD

NO RECORD
T. MARQUEZ
NO RECORD

526

515

240

194

318
494

512

118

867

2022

2024

2022

2022

2022
2024

2024

2024

2022



ALL STATE GAMES ARCHERY RECORDS
THROUGH 2024

FREESTYLE LIMITED RECURVES:
BOWHUNTER:

BOWHUNTER-FREESTYLE UNLIMITED:

BOWHUNTER-FREESTYLE LIMITED:

TRADITIONAL (LONGBOW - RECURVE):

WOMEN 18+

BAREBOW

FREESTYLE UNLIMITED

FREESTYLE LIMITED COMPOUNDS
FREESTYLE LIMITED RECURVES
BOWHUNTER

BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE UNLIMITED
BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE LIMITED
TRADITIONAL (LONGBOW RECURVE)

900 ROUND

MEN 60+

BAREBOW:

FREESTYLE UNLIMITED:
FREESTYLE LIMITED COMPOUNDS:
FREESTYLE LIMITED RECURVES:
BOWHUNTER:

BOWHUNTER-FREESTYLE UNLIMITED:

BOWHUNTER-FREESTYLE LIMITED:

TRADITIONAL (LONGBOW - RECURVE):

WOMEN 60+

BAREBOW

FREESTYLE UNLIMITED

FREESTYLE LIMITED COMPOUNDS
FREESTYLE LIMITED RECURVES
BOWHUNTER

BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE UNLIMITED
BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE LIMITED
TRADITIONAL (LONGBOW RECURVE)

3-D ROUND

MEN 18+

BAREBOW:

FREESTYLE UNLIMITED:
FREESTYLE LIMITED COMPOUNDS:
FREESTYLE LIMITED RECURVES:
BOWHUNTER:

BOWHUNTER-FREESTYLE UNLIMITED:

BOWHUNTER-FREESTYLE LIMITED:

TRADITIONAL (LONGBOW - RECURVE):

WOMEN 18+

BAREBOW

FREESTYLE UNLIMITED
FREESTYLE LIMITED COMPOUNDS
FREESTYLE LIMITED RECURVES
BOWHUNTER

BOWHUNTER-FREESTYLE UNLIMITED:

NO RECORD
NO RECORD
T. KELLER
NO RECORD
P. BAYANI

NO RECORD
NO RECORD
NO RECORD
NO RECORD
NO RECORD
NO RECORD
NO RECORD
T. HAND

P. HARTMAN
S. HENSEL
NO RECORD
NO RECORD
NO RECORD
J. SOBOTA
NO RECORD
W. SLITER

NO RECORD
NO RECORD
NO RECORD
NO RECORD
NO RECORD
NO RECORD
NO RECORD
NO RECORD

NO RECORD
T. MARQUEZ
NO RECORD
NO RECORD
NO RECORD
C. ADAMS

NO RECORD
P. BAYANI

NO RECORD
NO RECORD
NO RECORD
NO RECORD
NO RECORD

L. NICKOLSON

882

533

410

617
866

858

227

254

252

142

210

2024

2024

2023

2024
2024

2024

2024

2024

2023

2024

2024



ALL STATE GAMES ARCHERY RECORDS
THROUGH 2024

BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE LIMITED
TRADITIONAL (LONGBOW RECURVE)

3-D ROUND

MEN 60+

BAREBOW:

FREESTYLE UNLIMITED:
FREESTYLE LIMITED COMPOUNDS:
FREESTYLE LIMITED RECURVES:
BOWHUNTER:

BOWHUNTER-FREESTYLE UNLIMITED:

BOWHUNTER-FREESTYLE LIMITED:

TRADITIONAL (LONGBOW - RECURVE):

WOMEN 60+

BAREBOW

FREESTYLE UNLIMITED

FREESTYLE LIMITED COMPOUNDS
FREESTYLE LIMITED RECURVES
BOWHUNTER

BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE UNLIMITED
BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE LIMITED
TRADITIONAL (LONGBOW RECURVE)

ARCHIVED UNISEX RECORDS

5/4/3 SCORING

28 TARGET FIELD ROUND

Age 18-59

BAREBOW:

FREESTYLE UNLIMITED:

FREESTYLE LIMITED COMPOUNDS:
FREESTYLE LIMITED RECURVES:
BOWHUNTER:

BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE UNLIMITED:
BOWHUNTER-FREESTYLE LIMITED:
TRADITIONAL (LONGBOW RECURVE):

5/4/3 SCORING

28 TARGET FIELD ROUND

Age 60+

BAREBOW:

FREESTYLE UNLIMITED:

FREESTYLE LIMITED COMPOUNDS:
FREESTYLE LIMITED RECURVES:
BOWHUNTER:

BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE UNLIMITED:
BOWHUNTER-FREESTYLE LIMITED:
TRADITIONAL (LONGBOW RECURVE):

900 ROUND
Age 18-59
BAREBOW:

NO RECORD
NO RECORD

P. HARTMAN
S. HENSEL
NO RECORD
NO RECORD
NO RECORD
J. SOBOTA
NO RECORD
J. HARRIS

NO RECORD
NO RECORD
NO RECORD
NO RECORD
NO RECORD
NO RECORD
NO RECORD
NO RECORD

L. ALBRECHT
D. NEELY

R. VADNAIS

S. BRONSTRUP
B. WALKER

J. SOBOTA

W. HEINS

B. COLBERT

P. HARTMAN
B. LESLIE

NO RECORD
O. CRISANTO
DAVID KRESS
C. PETERSEN
D. FREEMAN
ROY BROKAW

L. ALBRECHT

134
211

238

40

483
541
504
493
465
529
514
306

346
529

408
365
525
227
315

830

2024
2022

2024

2024

19908&94
2003
1989
2016
2000
2010
1990
1999

2021
2016

2019
2018
2016
2019
2018

1990



ALL STATE GAMES ARCHERY RECORDS
THROUGH 2024

FREESTYLE UNLIMITED:

FREESTYLE LIMITED COMPOUNDS:
FREESTYLE LIMITED RECURVES:
BOWHUNTER:
BOWHUNTER-FREESTYLE UNLIMITED:
BOWHUNTER-FREESTYLE LIMITED:

TRADITIONAL (LONGBOW - RECURVE):

900 ROUND

Age 60+

BAREBOW:

FREESTYLE UNLIMITED:

FREESTYLE LIMITED COMPOUNDS:
FREESTYLE LIMITED RECURVES:
BOWHUNTER:
BOWHUNTER-FREESTYLE UNLIMITED:
BOWHUNTER-FREESTYLE LIMITED:

TRADITIONAL (LONGBOW - RECURVE):

3-D ROUND

Age 18-59

BAREBOW:

FREESTYLE UNLIMITED:

FREESTYLE LIMITED COMPOUNDS:
FREESTYLE LIMITED RECURVES:
BOWHUNTER:
BOWHUNTER-FREESTYLE UNLIMITED:
BOWHUNTER-FREESTYLE LIMITED:

TRADITIONAL (LONGBOW - RECURVE):

3-D ROUND

Age 60+

BAREBOW:

FREESTYLE UNLIMITED:

FREESTYLE LIMITED COMPOUNDS:
FREESTYLE LIMITED RECURVES:
BOWHUNTER:
BOWHUNTER-FREESTYLE UNLIMITED:
BOWHUNTER-FREESTYLE LIMITED:

TRADITIONAL (LONGBOW - RECURVE):

D. NEELY
R. PRUYN

S. BRONSTRUP

L. ALBRECHT
B. LESLIE
W. HEINS
D. KRESS

P. HARTMAN
B. LESLIE

NO RECORD
O. CRISANTO
NO RECORD
J. SOBOTA
D. FREEMAN
R. BROKAW

L. ALBRECHT
B. BROWN
NO RECORD
D. ROBERTS
PAUL ELLIS
D. COOPER
M. WILLIS

J. OKELLY

P. HARTMAN
S. HENSEL
NO RECORD
R. CRISANTO
DAVID KRESS
C. PETERSON
D. FREEMAN
ROY BROKAW

882
862
829
807
878
844
664

672
869

777

860
475
597

407
522

415
147
511
494
171

118
256

156
156
264
152
149

2003
2003
2016
1992
2002
1990
1997

2021
2016

2016

2016
2019
2019

2005
2005

2005
2018
2005
2005
2005

2021
2019

2019
2018
2016
2019
2019



