ARCHERY

Prior to 2022, Archery was a unisex event. The Women's division was added in 2022. Records for Unisex Archery are archived at the end of this document.

5/4/3 SCORING 28 TARGET FIELD ROUND MEN 18+			
BAREBOW: FREESTYLE UNLIMITED: FREESTYLE LIMITED COMPOUNDS: FREESTYLE LIMITED RECURVES: BOWHUNTER:	NO RECORD T. MARQUEZ NO RECORD NO RECORD NO RECORD	526	2022
BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE UNLIMITED: BOWHUNTER-FREESTYLE LIMITED:	C. ADAMS NO RECORD	515	2024
TRADITIONAL (LONGBOW RECURVE):	P. BAYANI	240	2022
WOMEN 18+ BAREBOW FREESTYLE UNLIMITED FREESTYLE LIMITED COMPOUNDS FREESTYLE LIMITED RECURVES BOWHUNTER BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE UNLIMITED BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE LIMITED TRADITIONAL (LONGBOW RECURVE)	NO RECORD T. HAND	194	2022
5/4/3 SCORING 28 TARGET FIELD ROUND			
MEN 60+ BAREBOW: FREESTYLE UNLIMITED: FREESTYLE LIMITED COMPOUNDS: FREESTYLE LIMITED RECURVES:	P. HARTMAN S. HENSEL NO RECORD NO RECORD	318 494	2022 2024
BOWHUNTER: BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE UNLIMITED:	NO RECORD J. SOBOTA	512	2024
BOWHUNTER-FREESTYLE LIMITED: TRADITIONAL (LONGBOW RECURVE):	NO RECORD S. LOPEZ	118	2024
WOMEN 60+ BAREBOW FREESTYLE UNLIMITED FREESTYLE LIMITED COMPOUNDS FREESTYLE LIMITED RECURVES BOWHUNTER BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE UNLIMITED BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE LIMITED TRADITIONAL (LONGBOW RECURVE)	NO RECORD		
900 ROUND			
MEN 18+ BAREBOW: FREESTYLE UNLIMITED: FREESTYLE LIMITED COMPOUNDS:	NO RECORD T. MARQUEZ NO RECORD	867	2022

FREESTYLE LIMITED RECURVES: BOWHUNTER: BOWHUNTER-FREESTYLE UNLIMITED: BOWHUNTER-FREESTYLE LIMITED: TRADITIONAL (LONGBOW - RECURVE):	NO RECORD NO RECORD T. KELLER NO RECORD P. BAYANI	882 533	2024 2024
WOMEN 18+ BAREBOW FREESTYLE UNLIMITED FREESTYLE LIMITED COMPOUNDS FREESTYLE LIMITED RECURVES BOWHUNTER BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE UNLIMITED BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE LIMITED TRADITIONAL (LONGBOW RECURVE)	NO RECORD NO RECORD NO RECORD NO RECORD NO RECORD NO RECORD NO RECORD T. HAND	410	2023
900 ROUND			
MEN 60+ BAREBOW: FREESTYLE UNLIMITED: FREESTYLE LIMITED COMPOUNDS: FREESTYLE LIMITED RECURVES: BOWHUNTER:	P. HARTMAN S. HENSEL NO RECORD NO RECORD NO RECORD	617 866	2024 2024
BOWHUNTER-FREESTYLE UNLIMITED: BOWHUNTER-FREESTYLE LIMITED:	J. SOBOTA NO RECORD	858	2024
TRADITIONAL (LONGBOW - RECURVE): WOMEN 60+	W. SLITER	227	2024
BAREBOW FREESTYLE UNLIMITED FREESTYLE LIMITED COMPOUNDS FREESTYLE LIMITED RECURVES BOWHUNTER BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE UNLIMITED BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE LIMITED TRADITIONAL (LONGBOW RECURVE)	NO RECORD		
3-D ROUND			
MEN 18+ BAREBOW: FREESTYLE UNLIMITED: FREESTYLE LIMITED COMPOUNDS: FREESTYLE LIMITED RECURVES: BOWHUNTER:	NO RECORD T. MARQUEZ NO RECORD NO RECORD NO RECORD	254	2024
BOWHUNTER-FREESTYLE UNLIMITED: BOWHUNTER-FREESTYLE LIMITED:	C. ADAMS NO RECORD	252	2023
TRADITIONAL (LONGBOW - RECURVE):	P. BAYANI	142	2024
WOMEN 18+ BAREBOW FREESTYLE UNLIMITED FREESTYLE LIMITED COMPOUNDS FREESTYLE LIMITED RECURVES BOWHUNTER BOWHUNTER-FREESTYLE UNLIMITED:	NO RECORD NO RECORD NO RECORD NO RECORD NO RECORD L. NICKOLSON	210	2024

BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE LIMITED TRADITIONAL (LONGBOW RECURVE)	NO RECORD NO RECORD		
3-D ROUND MEN 60+ BAREBOW: FREESTYLE UNLIMITED: FREESTYLE LIMITED COMPOUNDS: FREESTYLE LIMITED RECURVES: BOWHUNTER: BOWHUNTER-FREESTYLE UNLIMITED: BOWHUNTER-FREESTYLE LIMITED: TRADITIONAL (LONGBOW - RECURVE):	P. HARTMAN S. HENSEL NO RECORD NO RECORD NO RECORD J. SOBOTA NO RECORD J. HARRIS	134 211 238 40	2024 2022 2024 2024
WOMEN 60+ BAREBOW FREESTYLE UNLIMITED FREESTYLE LIMITED COMPOUNDS FREESTYLE LIMITED RECURVES BOWHUNTER BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE UNLIMITED BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE LIMITED TRADITIONAL (LONGBOW RECURVE)	NO RECORD		

ARCHIVED UNISEX RECORDS

5/4/3 SCORING 28 TARGET FIELD ROUND Age 18-59 BAREBOW: FREESTYLE UNLIMITED: FREESTYLE LIMITED COMPOUNDS: FREESTYLE LIMITED RECURVES: BOWHUNTER: BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE UNLIMITED: BOWHUNTER-FREESTYLE LIMITED: TRADITIONAL (LONGBOW RECURVE):	L. ALBRECHT D. NEELY R. VADNAIS S. BRONSTRUP B. WALKER J. SOBOTA W. HEINS B. COLBERT	483 541 504 493 465 529 514 306	1990&94 2003 1989 2016 2000 2010 1990 1999
5/4/3 SCORING 28 TARGET FIELD ROUND Age 60+ BAREBOW: FREESTYLE UNLIMITED: FREESTYLE LIMITED COMPOUNDS: FREESTYLE LIMITED RECURVES: BOWHUNTER: BOWHUNTER: BOWHUNTER FREESTYLE UNLIMITED: TRADITIONAL (LONGBOW RECURVE):	P. HARTMAN B. LESLIE NO RECORD O. CRISANTO DAVID KRESS C. PETERSEN D. FREEMAN ROY BROKAW	346 529 408 365 525 227 315	2021 2016 2019 2018 2016 2019 2018
900 ROUND Age 18-59 BAREBOW:	L. ALBRECHT	830	1990

FREESTYLE UNLIMITED: FREESTYLE LIMITED COMPOUNDS: FREESTYLE LIMITED RECURVES: BOWHUNTER: BOWHUNTER-FREESTYLE UNLIMITED: BOWHUNTER-FREESTYLE LIMITED: TRADITIONAL (LONGBOW - RECURVE):	D. NEELY R. PRUYN S. BRONSTRUP L. ALBRECHT B. LESLIE W. HEINS D. KRESS	882 862 829 807 878 844 664	2003 2003 2016 1992 2002 1990 1997
900 ROUND Age 60+			
BAREBOW: FREESTYLE UNLIMITED: FREESTYLE LIMITED COMPOUNDS:	P. HARTMAN B. LESLIE NO RECORD	672 869	2021 2016
FREESTYLE LIMITED RECURVES: BOWHUNTER:	O. CRISANTO NO RECORD	777	2016
BOWHUNTER-FREESTYLE UNLIMITED:	J. SOBOTA	860	2016
BOWHUNTER-FREESTYLE LIMITED: TRADITIONAL (LONGBOW - RECURVE):	D. FREEMAN R. BROKAW	475 597	2019 2019
3-D ROUND Age 18-59 BAREBOW:	L. ALBRECHT	407	2005
FREESTYLE UNLIMITED: FREESTYLE LIMITED COMPOUNDS:	B. BROWN NO RECORD	522	2005
FREESTYLE LIMITED RECURVES:	D. ROBERTS	415	2005
BOWHUNTER: BOWHUNTER-FREESTYLE UNLIMITED:	PAUL ELLIS D. COOPER	147 511	2018 2005
BOWHUNTER-FREESTYLE LIMITED:	M. WILLIS	494	2005
TRADITIONAL (LONGBOW - RECURVE):	J. O'KELLY	171	2005
3-D ROUND Age 60+			
BAREBOW: FREESTYLE UNLIMITED:	P. HARTMAN S. HENSEL	118 256	2021 2019
FREESTYLE LIMITED COMPOUNDS:	NO RECORD		
FREESTYLE LIMITED RECURVES:	R. CRISANTO	156 156	2019
BOWHUNTER: BOWHUNTER-FREESTYLE UNLIMITED:	DAVID KRESS C. PETERSON	156 264	2018 2016
BOWHUNTER-FREESTYLE LIMITED:	D. FREEMAN	152	2019
TRADITIONAL (LONGBOW - RECURVE):	ROY BROKAW	149	2019